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Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

Performance Evaluation at A Regional Accounting Firm: Is There an 

Alternative? 

Nancy K. Lankton 

Charles Stivason  

Marshall University 

College of Business 

One John Marshall Drive 

Huntington, WV 25755 

lankton@marshall.edu 

stivason@marshall.edu 

 

Flexible or Dysfunctional? HRM Practices in A Startup 

Troy A. Voelker 

Vanessa L. Johnson 

Donna Y. Stringer 

Laura Guerrero 

University of Houston - Clear Lake 

2700 Bay Area Blvd 

Houston, TX 77058 

voelker@uhcl.edu 

Johnsonv@uhcl.edu 

stringerd@uhcl.edu 

GuerreroL@UHCL.edu 

 

It’s A Done Deal 

Darin Gerdes  

Charleston Southern University 

9200 University Blvd 

N. Charleston, SC 29406 

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 

 

R. Scott Pearson - Palm Beach Atlantic 

Palm Beach Atlantic University 

School of Business 

901 S Flagler Drive 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 
scott_pearson@pba.edu 
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A Workforce in Crisis Case B: An Organizational Dilemma 

Marko Horn  

University of North Georgia 

College of Business 

82 College Circle 

Dahlonega, GA 30597 

Marko.horn@ung.edu 

 

Jonathan Krispin 

Valdosta State University 

Langdale College of Business-Dept of MGT 

1500 North Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31698-0075 

jvkrispin@valdosta.edu 

 

Logan Crace  

University of Alberta 

116 St & 85 Ave,  

Edmonton, AB T6G 2R3, Canada 

 

The Family and Medical Leave At:  Fired After Coming Back from Leave?  

Seriously! 

Raphael O. Boyd 

Clark Atlantic University 

223 James P Brawly Sr. SW,  

Atlanta, GA30314 

rboyd@cau.edu 

 

Lila L. Carden  

University of Houston-Main 

4800 Calhoun Rd 

Houston, TX 77004 

lcarden@central.uh.edu 

 

Critical Incident – The Angry Parent 

Stephen Moore  

University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

One University Drive 

PO Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510 

Stephen.moore@uncp.edu 
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Navigating Complex Waters 

Kenny Embry 

Jennifer L. Toole   

Saint Leo University 

119 Donald R. Tapia School of Business 

Saint Leo , FL 33574 

Kenneth.Embrey@saintleo.edu 

Jennifer.Toole@saintleo.edu 

 

Paul L. Hudson, Jr., Ph.D.  

University of South Carolna Aiken 

School of Business 

471 University Parkway 

Aiken, SC 29801 

paulh@usca.edu 

 

Diving into The Deep End 

Attila Cseh 

Jonathan V. Krispin 

Matthew A. Grant  

Valdosta State University 

Langdale College of Business-Dept of MGT 

1500 North Patterson Street 

Valdosta, GA 31698-0075 

acseh@valdosta.edu 

jvkrispen@valdosta.edeu 

matgrant@valdosta.edu 

 

Gracious Goodies: A Story of Adaptation, Emotional Intelligence, And 

Ethics 

Kristie Abston 

Dennis Gupton 

Jill Austin  

Middle Tennessee State University 

Dept of Management - Box 75 

1302 East Main Street 

Murfreesboro, TN 37132-0001 

Kristie.abston@mtsu.edu 

Dennis.Gupton@mtsu.edu 

Jill.Austin@mtsu.edu 
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Importing Pipes into Africa 

David E. Desplaces  

The Citadel 

171 Moultrie St 

Charleston, SC 29409 

ddesplac@citadel.edu 

 

Steven Congden  

University of Hartford 

200 Bloomfield Ave 

West Hartford, CT 06117 

 

Rene Mueller  

College of Charleston 

66 George St 

Charleston, SC 29424 

muellerr@cofc.edu 

 

Dolor De Cabeza? Mal De Tete?  A Headache in Any Language!  

Susan D. Peters 

University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

One University Drive 

PO Box 1510 

Pembroke, NC 28372-1510 

Susan.peters@uncp.edu 

 

Integrating Risk Management, Business Strategy, And Shareholder Value 

Creation: The Case of Hersha Hospitality Trust 

Victoria Geyfman,  

Christian Grandzol 

Bloomsburg University 

400 East Second Street 

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

vgeyfman@bloomu.edu 

 

The Film Allman Case 

Christie Burton 

Clayton State University 

2000 Clayton State Blvd. 

Morrow, Georgia, 30260 

christieburton@clayton.edu 
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Minnesota Casting Corporations (MCC):  A Revenue Recognition Case 

Study 

Peters M. Theuri 

NC A&T State University 

College of Business and Economics 

1601 E. Market Street 

Greensboro, NC  27401 

pmtheuri@ncat.edu 

 

Vincent Owhoso 

Northern Kentucky University 
Nunn Drive 

Highland Heights, Kentucky 41099 

Owhosov1@nku.edu 

 

 

 

 


